

2021 Great Futures Day Gift Agreement

I/We wish to pledge support for Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue's (BGCB) 2021 Great Futures Day. Date Name(s) Address City/State/Zip Cell Phone Home Phone Email Pledge/Gift A total gift commitment of \$ Recognition For recognition purposes the donor will be listed as I/We prefer the gift to be confidential. This agreement is executed in and shall be governed by the laws of the State of Washington. This agreement may be amended at any time by written agreement signed by the donor and BGCB. For a gift to Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue, please sign and date below: Print Donor's name Print Donor's name Sign Sign For a gift to the Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue, please sign and date below: Print Print Sign Sign Chief Executive Officer (CEO) Chief Financial Officer (CFO)



Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue

Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue



I/We wish to	o make payment by:			
	Check (payable to Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue)		∃ St	ock Transfer**
	Credit Card:			
Naı	me on Card:			
Credit Card Number:				
Exp	o. Date: Authoriz	zation Cod	e:	
	This gift may be matched by Company/Foundation:	:		
	I intend to recommend a grant from a donor advised fund in the amount of			
	Name of Fund(Note: BGCB recognizes recommendations from donor advised funds do not constitute a binding pledge).			
	I am interested in learning more about Planned Giv	ing		
Signature: ₋		Date	:	

Tax receipts will be issued once payment has been made. Reminders will be sent one month prior to when payment is due.

**For transfers of stock, or for additional pledge information, please contact:

Mona Campbell, Vice President/CFO - Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue.

209 100th Avenue NE Bellevue, WA 98004 | (425) 454-6162 | mcampbell@bgcbellevue.org